WL2803E
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Jul. 2019 – Rev 2.1
WL2803E
Ultra low dropout, 500mA, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
The WL2803E series are ultra low dropout, Low
quiescent current, high PSRR CMOS LDO. The
dropout voltage is 130mV (Typ.) at 500mA load

Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4 User Direction of Feed
7inch 13inch
2mm 4mm 8mm
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
8mm 12mm 16mm
WL2803E
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 10 Jul. 2019 – Rev 2.1
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. VOUT (V) Package Marking
Operating
Temperature
Shipping
WL2803E12-5/TR 1.2 SOT-23-5L WS12/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
WL2803E18-5/TR 1.8 SOT-23-5L WS18/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
WL2803E25-5/TR 2.5 SOT-23-5L WS25/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
WL2803E28-5/TR 2.8 SOT-23-5L WS28/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
WL2803E30-5/TR 3.0 SOT-23-5L WS30/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
WL2803E33-5/TR 3.3 SOT-23-5L WS33/YYWW -40 ~ +85°C 3000/Tape and Reel
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LDO Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  Will Semiconductor manufacturer: